Numbers 21+ and Ordinals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Horizontal

2) SIXTH
5) TWENTY-THREE
7) ONE THOUSAND
8) ONE HUNDRED
11) TWENTY-TWO
13) NINETY

14) NINTH

15) TWENTY-SEVEN
16) TWO HUNDRED

Vertical
1) TWENTY-NINE
3) EIGHTH
4) TWENTY-FOUR
6) TWENTY-EIGHT
9) TWENTY-SIX
10) TWENTY-ONE
11) TWENTY-FIVE
12) FIVE HUNDRED



SOLUTION

NJIO|IVIE|IN]T]A

S|IE[X]|T]|O

N|T|E|E|S|E]|T|E

DIUIZ]|E|IN|T|O|S

NJO|IN|O




